27/02/2023, 08:20

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1679 - Shopify

VANWEB1679 (@ paid ) (© unfufilled )
February 26, 2023 at 6:36 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

Y @ MD300-C2 (MD300-D) OLED

£30.00 x 1

. (%} Finger Oximeter (2810011)

SKU: 2810011

e @ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor
S, (0110217)
SKU: 0110217

Paid
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

£50.00 x 1

2 items
Standard (0.0 oz)
GB VAT 20%

£100.89 GBP was added to your Mar 1, 2023 payout.

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Simon Mackay
(info@abyssfuerteventura.com).

£100.89 GBP will be added to your Mar 1, 2023

payout.

A £103.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa

ending in 1640.

Confirmation #M61IFTLJF was generated for this order.

Simon Mackay placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #31016933523649).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4855058497729

£30.00

£50.00

£80.00
£6.00
£17.20
£103.20
£103.20

1:45 AM

6:36 PM

6:36 PM

6:36 PM

6:36 PM

6:36 PM

Customer X
Simon Mackay

1 order
Contact information Edit

info@abyssfuerteventura.com

Shipping address Edit

Simon Mackay
Abyss fuerteventura
4 Dorchester Grove
Banbury

OX16 0BD

United Kingdom
+34 652 95 82 97

Billing address

Simon Mackay
Y2702791-Y
Calle Gravina 10
35660 Corralejo
Las Palmas

Spain

+34 655 67 83 92
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https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624971457/variants/39610148290753
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6497656045761
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/95987826881

